
River Ridge Men’s Golf Club

2024 Schedule

DAY DATE EVENT FORMAT* COURSE FIELD

Mon 1-Jan

Sat 6-Jan Tournament 2 Man Pinehurst Vineyard 52

Sat 13-Jan Team Play  9am 1
st

 Tee Time vs Soule Victoria Lakes 32

Mon 15-Jan MLK Day

Sat 20-Jan Team Play   Away / 9am - 1
st

 Tee Time Los Robles 32

Sun 21-Jan Tournament 2 Man Scramble Victoria Lakes 52

Sat 27-Jan Team Play  Away / 10am 1
st

 Tee time Sterling Hills 32

Sun 28-Jan Big Skins Vineyard 24

Sat 3-Feb Team Play 10am 1
st

 Tee Time vs Sterling Victoria Lakes 32

Sun 4-Feb Tournament Individual Vineyard 52

Sat 10-Feb Team Play 9am 1
st

 Tee Time vs Robles Victoria Lakes 32

Wed 14-Feb

Sat 17-Feb Team Play  8am Shotgun / Away Soule Park 32

Sun 18-Feb Tournament 2 Man Best Ball Victoria Lakes 52

Mon 19-Feb

Sun 25-Feb Big Skins Vineyard 24

Sat 2-Mar Team / Play Possible

Sun 3-Mar Tournament Victoria Lakes 52

Mon 4-Mar

Sat 9-Mar Team / Play Possible

Sun 10-Mar DST Begins

Mon 11-Mar

Sun 24-Mar President's Cup Qualifier (1) Vineyard 52

Sun 31-Mar Easter

Sat 6-Apr Tournament President's Cup Qualifier (2) Vineyard 52

Sun 21-Apr Tournament 2-Man BB SCGA Qualifier Victoria Lakes 52

Sun 28-Apr  Big Skins Vineyard 24

Sat 4-May Tournament Individual Vineyard 52

Sun 19-May Tournament Ryder Cup Victoria Lakes 52

Sun 26-May  Big Skins Victoria Lakes 24

Mon 27-May

Sat 1-Jun

Sun 2-Jun

Sun 23-Jun Tournament TOC / Individual Vineyard 52

Sun 30-Jun  Big Skins Vineyard 24

Memorial Day

Oxnard City Tournament

Oxnard City Tournament

New Year’s Day

Valentine's Day

President’s Day

PUNCHING VINEYARD

PUNCHING  VICTORIA LAKES



River Ridge Men’s Golf Club

2024 Schedule

DAY DATE EVENT FORMAT* COURSE FIELD

Thur 4-Jul

Sat 6-Jul Tournament Red /White /Blue Victoria Lakes 52

Sun 21-Jul Tournament Individual Medal Vineyard 52

Sun 28-Jul Big Skins Victoria Lakes 24

Sat 3-Aug Tournament 2-Man Stableford Vineyard 52

Sat 24-Aug Vineyard 52

Sun 25-Aug Victoria Lakes 52

Mon 2-Sep

Sat 7-Sep Tournament White/Gold Individual Vineyard 52

Mon 9-Sep

Sun 15-Sep Tournament 2 Man BB / M G Victoria Lakes 52

Mon 16-Sep

Sun 29-Sep Big Skins Victoria Lakes 24

Sat 5-Oct Tournament 2 Man Pinehurst Vineyard 52

Sun 27-Oct Tournament 4-Man Devil Ball Vineyard 52

Sat 2-Nov Tournament Ryder Cup Victoria Lakes 52

Sun 3-Nov

Mon 11-Nov

Sun 24-Nov Tournament Individual Vineyard 52

Thu 28-Nov

Sat 7-Dec Tournament 2-Man Shamble Vineyard 52

Sun 22-Dec Tournament 5 Club Victoria Lakes 52

Wed 25-Dec

Sun 29-Dec Big Skins Vineyard 24

Tournaments / First Tee Time @ Vineyard - 7:03/ First Tee Time @ Victoria Lakes – 7:03

First TeeTime Big Skins  - Vineyard - 7:03/  First TeeTime Big Skins - Victoria Lakes – 7:03

Team Play Events may be extended on the Calender due to weather 

9 am & 10am  Start Times @ RiverRidge / Away Event start times TBD

DST Ends

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

* ALL FORMATS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Club Championship 

Labor Day

PUNCHING VINEYARD

PUNCHING VICTORIA LAKES

                          Independence Day

Club Championship 


